PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (866) 588-1750
Fax: (408) 588-1751
Email: sales@powergatellc.com
PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street

INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
* High Density DC/DC Power Supply
* 160 Watts in only 3 x 5 x 1.25"
* 36 - 76 VDC Input Range
* Single Wire Current Share with Internal OR'ng Diodes
* Remote Sense and Power Good Signals
* International Safety Approvals
* Class B Emissions
* 2 Year Warranty
FEATURES: 5.00 x 3.00 x 1.25"
Download Copy of this specification:
Detailed Datasheet:
DOWNLOADS:
XL160-12DC 36-76V 12V 12V 1.0A13.3A
XL160-15DC 36-76V 15V 12V 1.0A10.7A
XL160-24DC 36-76V 24V 12V 1.0A6.7A
XL160-48DC 36-76V 48V 12V 1.0A3.3A
XL160-54DC 36-76V 54V 12V 1.0A2.9A
XL160-56DC 36-76V 56V 12V 1.0A2.8A
XL160-1DC 36-76V 3.3V 15.0A
5V 20.0A
12V 6.0A
-12V 1.0A